$29.61

Bunny Face Cake (1 layer)
Vanilla cake with strawberry filling or Chocolate cake

with chocolate cream filling. 9” 7-9 servings

Easter Basket Cake
Vanilla cake with strawberry filling or Chocolate cake
with chocolate cream filling. 8”10-12 servings

$41.79

Easter Egg Double Mini Cakes

Vanilla cake filled with vanilla cream and covered in
white chocolate or Chocolate cake filled with chocolate
cream and covered in dark chocolate.

$5.25

Large Easter Egg Cake $38.50
Vanilla cake with strawberry filling or Chocolate cake

with chocolate cream filling.

Petit Fours Decorated for Easter

Vanilla filled with raspberry, pineapple or apricot and
covered in white chocolate. Chocolate filled with
raspberry and covered in dark chocolate.

$2.15

/

BAKERY & DELI

Easter Cupcakes

Vanilla or Chocolate with assorted basic decorations

Fancy Easter Cupcakes

$2.45

$2.99

Vanilla or Chocolate with bunny faces, chicks and bird nests

Easter Cupcake Puppy or Bunny
Vanilla or Chocolate decorated as a bunny or puppy

Easter Mice
Easter Cake Pops

Easter Iced Sugar Cookies
Iced and decorated Easter cookies, bunny faces, chicks,
Easter eggs

Hot Cross Buns

Sweet buns filled with candied fruit and raisins with

icing crossed on top Regular
Miniature

Easter Bread

1621 Babcock Road « San Antonio, Texas 78229

210.340.1021 + www.nadlers.com

$9.99

$2.99
$2.99

$2.75

$11.88 dz.
$8.28 dz.

$6.95
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