

Bunny Face Cake (1 layer)	\$29.61	Easter Cupcakes	\$2.45
Vanilla cake with strawberry filling or Chocolate cake		Vanilla or Chocolate with assorted basic decorations	
with chocolate cream filling. 9" 7-9 servings		Fancy Easter Cupcakes	\$2.99
Easter Basket Cake	\$41.79	Vanilla or Chocolate with bunny faces, chicks and bird	nests
Vanilla cake with strawberry filling or Chocolate cake with chocolate cream filling. 8" 10-12 servings	8	Easter Cupcake Puppy or Bunny Vanilla or Chocolate decorated as a bunny or puppy	\$9.99
Easter Egg Double Mini Cakes Vanilla cake filled with vanilla cream and covered in	\$5.25	Easter Mice	\$2.99
white chocolate or Chocolate cake filled with chocolate		Easter Cake Pops	\$2.99
cream and covered in dark chocolate. Large Easter Egg Cake Vanilla cake with strawberry filling or Chocolate cake	\$38.50	Easter Iced Sugar Cookies Iced and decorated Easter cookies, bunny faces, chicks, Easter eggs	\$2.75
with chocolate cream filling.		Hot Cross Buns	
Petit Fours Decorated for Easter Vanilla filled with raspberry, pineapple or apricot and covered in white chocolate. Chocolate filled with	\$2.15	Sweet buns filled with candied fruit and raisins with icing crossed on top Regular Miniature	\$11.88 dz. \$8.28 dz.
raspberry and covered in dark chocolate.		Easter Bread	\$6.95





